Directional Lamps (PAR)
GE energy smart® LED replacement lamps
Get more information at
GELighting.com/ThinkLED
Get more information at
GELighting.com/ThinkLED* The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original rating (L70)
** Minimum order quantity = 6
 ENERGY STAR® status:  Certified as meeting ENERGY STAR® guidelines.
# UL 1993 Environmental Requirements for LED LAMPS
	 Location, damp 		– Exterior or interior location that is normally or periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on, or adjacent to, electrical equipment,
			     and includes partially protected locations.
	 Location, dry 	      – Location not normally subject to dampness, may include a location subject to temporary dampness, i.e., building under construction,
			     provided ventilation is adequate to prevent an accumulation of moisture.
	 Location, wet 		 – Location in which water or other liquid can drip, splash, or flow on or against electrical equipment.
^ Incandescent or Halogen wattage equivalencies based on ENERGY STAR® guidelines using lumens or CBCP according to lamp type
Notes:  	1) Product descriptions ending in “/TP” indicate a carded blister or clamshell package nested in a tray for shelf display. Cards also designed for hook display.
	 2) LED A19 Locking device works on PC: 66390, 65385, 64128, 65386, 64130 and 64018
Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with GE. All values are design or typical values when measured under
laboratory conditions, and GE makes no warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions.
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Case
Qty**
MOL
(In)
Lumens
Initial CBCP
Initial
Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Equivalent
*Rated
Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
Compact PAR16
PAR16 MED 4 75626 LED4P16/NFL/CD 120 3 2.87 100 230 3000 82 - 15,000 - Dry Accent, 30º beam, Black
75848 LED4P16S830/30 120 6 2.87 100 230 3000 80 - 15,000 - Dry Accent, 30º beam, Silver
78351 LED4P16S/NFL/TP 120 3 2.87 100 230 3000 82 - 15,000 - Dry Accent, 30º beam, Silver
4.5 62905 LED5P16S/NFL/TP 120 3 2.87 200 800 3000 82 35W 25,000 - Dry Accent, 25º beam, Silver
64886 LED5P16S830/25 120 6 2.87 200 800 3000 82 35W 25,000 - Dry Accent, 25º beam, Silver
66136 LED5DP16S/NFL/TP 120 3 3.00 180 560 3000 80 25W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR 20
PAR20 MED 7 61915 LED7DP20B830/12 120 6 3.55 330 3400 3000 81 50W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 12˚ beam, Black
61916 LED7DP20B830/20 120 6 3.55 330 2070 3000 80 50W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Black
61917 LED7DP20B827/20 120 6 3.55 300 1900 2700 80 50W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Black
61918 LED7DP20W830/12 120 6 3.55 330 3400 3000 81 50W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 12˚ beam, White
61919 LED7DP20W830/20 120 6 3.55 330 2070 3000 80 50W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, White
61920 LED7DP2W827/20 120 6 3.55 300 1900 2700 80 50W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, White
61921 LED7DP20S830/20 120 6 3.55 330 2070 3000 80 50W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
64494 LED7DP20S827/20 120 6 3.55 300 1900 2700 80 50W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
63696 led7dp20b827/15 120 6 3.55 300 3400 2700 80 50W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 15˚ beam, Black
67578 LED7DP20B827/35 120 6 3.55 300 840 2700 80 50W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Black
63023 LED7DP20S/NFL/TP 120 3 3.55 300 1900 2700 80 50W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR 30 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™
PAR30 MED 12 67922 LED12DP30R930/15 120 6 3.75 860 5650 3000 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
67923 LED12DP30R930/25 120 6 3.75 860 3100 3000 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
67924 LED12DP30R930/40 120 6 3.75 860 1350 3000 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
67925 LED12DP30R927/15 120 6 3.75 820 5350 2700 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
67926 LED12DP30R927/25 120 6 3.75 820 2950 2700 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
67927 LED12DP30R927/40 120 6 3.75 820 1300 2700 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR 30 Long Neck - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™
PAR30L MED 12 66050 LED12P3LS930/25 120 6 4.75 660 3000 3000 92 75W 25,000 - Dry Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
66052 LED12P3LS927/25 120 6 4.75 630 3000 2700 92 75W 25,000 - Dry Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
66053 LED12P3LS927/40 120 6 4.75 630 900 2700 92 50W 25,000 - Dry Flood, 40º beam, Silver
68387 LED12DP3LR930/15 120 6 4.75 860 5650 3000 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
68388 LED12DP3LR930/25 120 6 4.75 860 3100 3000 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
68389 LED12DP3LR930/40 120 6 4.75 860 1350 3000 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
68390 LED12DP3LR927/15 120 6 4.75 820 5350 2700 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
68391 LED12DP3LR927/25 120 6 4.75 820 2950 2700 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
68392 LED12DP3LR927/40 120 6 4.75 820 1300 2700 91 65W 25,000 Yes Dry Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR30
PAR30 MED 10 61922 LED10DP30S830/20 120 6 3.75 500 3720 3000 80 60W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
61923 LED10DP30S827/20 120 6 3.75 450 3450 2700 80 55W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
68013 LED10DP30S827/35 120 6 3.75 450 1240 2700 80 55W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
64326 LED10DP30W827/20 120 6 3.75 450 3450 2700 80 55W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, White
63026 LED10DP3/FL/TP 120 3 3.75 450 1240 2700 80 55W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
12 65135 LED12DP30S830/20 120 6 3.75 750 4600 3000 84 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65136 LED12DP30S830/35 120 6 3.75 750 2050 3000 84 80W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65137 LED12DP30S827/20 120 6 3.75 740 4400 2700 83 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65138 LED12DP30S827/35 120 6 3.75 740 2000 2700 83 80W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65133 LED12DP30S/FL/TP 120 3 3.75 740 2000 2700 83 80W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65985 LED12DP30S827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
65986 LED12DP30W827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 25˚ beam, White
65987 led12dp30b827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 25˚ beam, Black
67256 led12dp30s840/20 120 6 3.75 840 5300 4000 85 90W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
67257 LED12DP30S840/35 120 6 3.75 840 2200 4000 85 90W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 Long Neck
PAR30L MED 10 75377 LED10P3L/NFL/TP 120 3 4.75 340 1400 3000 82 - 30,000 - Damp Accent, 24º beam, Silver
61924 LED10DP3LS830/20 120 6 4.75 500 3720 3000 80 60W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
61925 LED10DP3LS827/20 120 6 4.75 450 3450 2700 80 55W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
68014 LED10DP3LS827/35 120 6 4.75 450 1240 2700 80 55W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
63027 LED10DP3L/FL/TP 120 3 4.75 450 1240 2700 80 55W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
12 65139 LED12DP3LS830/20 120 6 4.75 750 4600 3000 84 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65140 LED12DP3LS830/35 120 6 4.75 750 2050 3000 84 80W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65141 LED12DP3LS827/20 120 6 4.75 740 4400 2700 83 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65142 LED12DP3LS827/35 120 6 4.75 740 2000 2700 83 80W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65134 LED12DP3LS/FL/TP 120 3 4.75 740 2000 2700 83 90W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver